
Builder: LUHRS

Year Built: 2003

Model: Sport Fisherman

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 36' 0" (10.97m)

Beam: 13' 10" (4.22m)

Max Draft: 3' 5" (1.04m)

Cruise Speed: 25 Kts. (29 MPH)

TUNA LISA — LUHRS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Tuna Lisa — LUHRS from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of
yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over
the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Tuna Lisa — LUHRS or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing,
selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/luhrs/36_convertible/tuna_lisa/2003/245816/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/luhrs/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/luhrs/36_convertible/tuna_lisa/2003/245816/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/luhrs/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/luhrs/36_convertible/tuna_lisa/2003/245816/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/luhrs/36_convertible/tuna_lisa/2003/245816/


2

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

7

7

7

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Features

Manufacturer Provided Description

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

Windlass

Helm

Stairway to Flybridge

Galley

Salon

Head

Panel

6-man Switlik Life Raft

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Tuna Lisa — LUHRS Page 2 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Tuna Lisa — LUHRS Page 3 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
"Tuna Lisa" is a single-owner 36' Luhrs Convertible 2003 diesel powered by preferred
CAT 3126 420hp engines. Seller is moving up --- contact listing broker with any
questions or to schedule a showing. 

Key Features:

Twin CAT 3126 420hp w/ 2450hrs --- 2000hr Service Completed in 2016
Kohler 8kW Generator w/ 1650hrs
Underwater Lights
New Carpet 2014

Annual oil change and winterization has been completed. Soon to be shrink-wrapped,
but will have an access door and be available for showings throughout the off-season. 

Category: Sport Fisherman Model Year: 2003

Year Built: 2003 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 36' 0" (10.97m) Beam: 13' 10" (4.22m)

Max Draft: 3' 5" (1.04m) Clearance: 15' 8" (4.78m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 25 Kts. (29 MPH) Displacement: 22000 Pounds

Water Capacity: 94 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 400 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight
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Total Berths: 4 Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Configuration: Modified Deep Vee

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Model: 3126 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Features
Engines

Cat 3126's (420hp each)with 2450 hours 
2000 hour service performed 2016 (10,000)

Kohler 8kW Generator - 1650 hours

Electronics:

2x -Furuno NavNet VX2 10" 1900 displays
1x -Furuno NavNet 7" 1700 display in Cockpit
Furuno weather fax / Sirius weather
Glen Denning synchronizers
Simrad Auto Pilot AP2222
Furuno 48 mile radar
Icom 502 VHF / Icom 602 VHF
am/fm/cd Sirius radio 

 Galley/Salon/Stateroom

New Carpet 2014

2 burner electric stove

side by side refrigerator freezer

stand alone Ice maker (replaced 2016)

Microwave

coffee maker

flat screen HD TV galley and master stateroom

am/fm CD player surround sound

Sofa needs work

Windlass

Lee outriggers

2 AGM batteries replaced in 2016
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Underwater Lights

LED Courtesy Lights in Cockpit/Helm

6-man Switlik Life Raft

Manufacturer Provided Description
The Luhrs 36 Convertible is truly innovative. Although the classic lines and Carolina flare
are still there, the real improvement starts in the cockpit.

Wide, molded steps rise from the cockpit floor to the flybridge. These BridgeWalk steps
allow excellent access both up and down, even in a seaway. They also house an
integrated, insulated cooler and a storage box perfect for docklines and electrical
cords.Well lit for after-dark operations, these steps will make regular bridge ladders
obsolete.

The flybridge features ample space for all of the latest in electronics. Steering, controls,
and instruments are all placed conveniently. A full half-tower complete with mounting
pads for radar and antennas is standard, as are the tackle drawers, livewell, sink, rod
holders, and washdowns. Even the coaming fishbox and rocket launcher is included.

Many convertibles compromise the salon to accommodate the staterooms, but the
Luhrs designers were creative in the layout allowing maximum use of the wide beam to
retain an entertainment-sized salon and two private staterooms.

Forward, the spacious master provides plenty of storage with two hanging lockers, and
plenty of drawers. An innerspring mattress guarantees a better night1s sleep. The
second stateroom with upper and lower berths converts to a sofa and features rod
storage and a hanging locker. To port, the head is large and carries a separate stall
shower and plenty of storage.

Under the salon steps is a large storage area, perfect for rods, tools, or spare props. A
U-shaped settee / dinette will handle the crew, and the television / VCR and stereo / CD
will keep them entertained. The galley up is bright, airy and fully applianced.

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
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vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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PHOTOS

Windlass Helm

Stairway to Flybridge

Galley Salon
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Head Panel

6-man Switlik Life Raft
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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